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MONDAY, MAY 10, 1999, CONTINUED 

915738 
915834 
915837 
9158397 
715837 
9158398 
915843 

915881 
9715681 
9715881 
915881 

915881 
915695 
916015 
916015 

916015 
916014 
916016 
9160146 
716018 
914023 
916222 
916266 
916266 
916272 
9163938 
914340 
916492 
716493 
716493 
916493 
916493 
916493 
916493 
9716496 
916496 
916530 
916630 
916631 
916639 
7146658 
916669 
914670 
916710 
914710 
97146713 
916721 
914753 
916769 
914770 
916770 

MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
GATEWAY 2000 INC 
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
DIXIE SALES CO USA INC 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVAT IVE : HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
PHARMACIA & UPJOHN 
ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF 
BIOSTAR INC 
HELLO DIRECT INC 
HELLO DIRECT INC 
NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP 
SAWYER MAC PRODUCTIONS 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
GKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERV 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. 
CONSULTING PSYCHOLOGISTS 
BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
WEST INFORMATION 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
CITY OF TULSA 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
MCI WORLDCOM 
PUBLIC HEALTH FOUNDATION 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CQ 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
MOORE, KAREN 
MOORE, KAREN 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, 

Crs 

SERVICES 35.00 
SERVICES 79.00 
SUPPLIES . 125.00 
SUPPLIES 125.00 
SUPPLIES 62.50 
SUPPLIES 783.46 
SUPPLIES 274.80 
SUPPLIES 270.00 
SUPPLIES 270.00 
SUPPLIES 162.00 
SUPPLIES 324.00 
SUPPLIES 162.00 
SERVICES 430.00 
SUPPLIES 92.16 
SUPPLIES 92.16 
SUPPLIES 46.08 
SUPPLIES 9.35 
SUPPLIES 9.35 
SUPPLIES 4.67 
SUPPLIES 5,220.41 
SERVICE 114.00 
SUPPLIES 1,026.00 
SUPPLIES 7.50 
SERVICES 149.46 
TRAINING 590.00 
SUPPLIES 26.90 
RENTALS 750.00 
SERVICES 37.97 
SERVICES 400.00 
SERVICES 400.00 
SERVICES 100.00 
SERVICES 200.00 
SERVICES 800.00 
SERVICES 100.00 
SERVICES 800.00 
SERVICES 4,080.00 
SUPPLIES 89.75 
MILEAGE 28.92 
SERVICES 25.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 123.00 
TRAVEL 493.20 
SERVICES 41.56 
SERVICES 49.647 
MILEAGE 105.63 
TRAVEL 6.29 
SERVICES 5.85 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.95 
SUPPLIES 29.43 
SERVICES 35.62 
TRAVEL 229.05 
TRAINING 85.00 

that this meeting be recessed. Upon 

roll call, Selph, yes; Collins, yes; Dick, yes. 

ATTESTs 

ele sly Gtbens (tree ~ 
oan Hastings, unty Clerk 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

Motion carried. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

914614 WEST INFORMATION 
9716258 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
914259 MODERN BINDERY INC 
916372 LEGG, CHRISTINA D 
916737 QUETONE, LYNETTE 
716740 DAC 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE LOCATED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CL 

SERVICES. 1,573.65 
SUPPLIES 2,543.99 
SUPPLIES 404.00 
SUPPLIES 170,00 
SUPPLIES 105.00 
STATE PAYROLL 15,772.73 

ERK) 


